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SHOW HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HORSE OF THE YEAR
—LZanet Farm 1()1{/(’01/2()2 Q]/%f/”’

Saturday, 15th September 2018
SIEC, Horsley Park

JUDGES: Mrs Lori Mansell VIC, Mrs Kylie Chandler QLD,
Mrs Francene Treneman NSW, Mrs Stephanie Alchin NSW,
Mrs Toni Guenther NSW, Ms Jo Maunder NSW

A QUALIFYING SHOW FOR THE
2019 BARE EQUESTRIAN
SOUTHERN CROSS SHOW HORSE SPECTACULAR
Entries close midnight Sunday 19th August 2018 via Nominate
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Saturday Ring 1 - 8am start

Class 102 Led Newcomer Pony over 12h ne 13h
180 XTRA SWISH OF SEFTON Tamica Haines 1%

Class 104 Led Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h
76 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG Deanne Benton 1
24 BONITA BSP Ana Stuart 2"

Class 106 Champion Ridden Newcomer Pony ne 12h (rider any age)
99 KOORANA FAIRY TALE Grace Tyson 1%

Class 107 Champion Ridden Newcomer Pony over 12h ne 13h

25 BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Trinette Crawford 1%
118 MERIVALE PARK SILK SWAN Emma Adams 2nd
80 HEADLEY PARK XCELEBRATE Isabella McMullen-Hansen 3rd

Class 108 Champion Ridden Newcomer Pony over 13h ne 14h
115 MANDALEY SILK ROAD Chelsea Morelli 1%
61 EMYELLA PURE HEAVEN Elizabeth Taylor 2nd

Class 109 Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

7 ANISLEY ABOVE AND BEYOND Lucy Dodd 15t
24 BONITA BSP Ana Stuart 31
76 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG Deanne Benton
176 WINFIELD LAVAZZA Payton Daniel 2n

Class 111 Champion Ridden Graduate Hack over 15h ne 16h
85 JAZZMAN Jessica Hobson 1

Q’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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Class 112 Champion Ridden Graduate Hack over 16h

120 MINX Louise Wiseman 1%
Class 114 Champion Ridden Graduate Show Hunter Pony over 12hh ne 13hh

73 GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT Jess Stones 1°
Class 115 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

10 ASTRAL MIDSUMMERNIGHTS DREAM Teneille Tuoro 1%t

PERFORMER

141 RAMANA PARK CARTIER Nicole Groom 1t
42 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jess Doyle 2nd
122 MJAY HARKEN Sarah Lavelle 3

Class 117 Ridden Preliminary Show Hunter Hack over 16h
45 DAVALI BLUE LABEL Grace Kay 1%
Saturday Ring 2 - 8am start
Class 201 Led Newcomer Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h
56 DUNELM CALENDAR GIRL Mikayla Towers 1
Class 206 Champion Ridden Newcomer Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h
179 WYNARA ILLUSION Elizabeth Daly 15t
153 SANLIRRA JUST MAGIC Heath Lennie 2nd
Class 207 Champion Ridden Newcomer Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h
150 ROYALWOOD ON BROADWAY Brett Peel 15t
90 KARMA PARK BELLAGIO Emma Adams 2nd
Champion Ridden Newcomer Open Off the Track registered
Class 208 Thoroughbred
108 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven 1%
Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Off the Track registered
Class 209 Thoroughbred
113 MADRID Brianna Orford 1
Class 210 Champion Ridden Newcomer ASB registered Thoroughbred
105 LA BELLA Sarah Olsen 1
43 DAISY PATCH DEVINE Louise Ryan 2

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco
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Class 211
95
29
49

Class 213
68

Class 214
19
2

Class 215
162

Class 217
25
81
80

Class 218
61
174
86

Saturday

Class 302
108

Class 304
117

Class 305
86

Class 306
114
43
105

Class 307
59
108

Champion Ridden Graduate Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON Sallie Slater
BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Megan Riley
DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Grace Kay

Ridden Preliminary Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (rider any age)
FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY Mia Mondon Skinner

Ridden Preliminary Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h
BECKWORTH RISING SUN Charlotte Gillespie
AKUNA PARK PATIENCE Kate Sewell

Ridden Preliminary Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h
SWANREACH GOLD LYRIC Trinette Crawford

Ridden Preliminary Pony over 12h ne 13h

BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Trinette Crawford
HIBRIE SUGARPLUM Trinette Crawford
HEADLEY PARK XCELEBRATE Isabella McMullen-Hansen

Ridden Preliminary Pony over 13h ne 14h

EMYELLA PURE HEAVEN Elizabeth Taylor
WHITMERE HELLO DARLING Indiana Hogan
JUST A DOLL OF KINGSTON Sarah Turunen

Ring 3 - 8am start

Led Newcomer Hack over 16h
LASER ENVY Melissa Oven

Champion Ridden Graduate Pony over 12h ne 13h
MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE Jacinda Smith

Champion Ridden Graduate Pony over 13h ne 14h
JUST A DOLL OF KINGSTON Sarah Turunen

Champion Ridden Newcomer Hack over 15h ne 16h

MAINS PICTURE PERFECT LUCY BATTEN
DAISY PATCH DEVINE Louise Ryan
LA BELLA Sarah Olsen

Champion Ridden Newcomer Hack over 16h
EBL EMPIRE Emily Mears
LASER ENVY Melissa Oven

1st
an
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

lst

lst

15t

15t
2nd
3rd

15t
2nd

*’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”



4

*

N

EQUESTRIAN

2018 Equestrian NSW

Show Horse Championships Super Show

4

SHOW HORSE
NEW SOUTH WALES

Class 308
125
42

Class 309
104
45

Class 310
29
95
31

Class 311
5

Class 312
136
153
179

Class 313
63
90
77

Class 314
103

Champion Ridden Graduate Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h
MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski
DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jess Doyle

Champion Ridden Graduate Show Hunter Hack over 16h
KRYPTONYTE Eden Richardson
DAVALI BLUE LABEL Grace Kay

Ridden Preliminary Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Megan Riley
KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON Sallie Slater
CARLINGFORDPKSPRINGCARNIVAL Sara Robb

Ridden Preliminary Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h
ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter

Ridden Preliminary Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

PENBURY PARK TIME SQUARE Belinda Sibley
SANLIRRA JUST MAGIC Heath Lennie
WYNARA ILLUSION Elizabeth Daly

Ridden Preliminary Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

EXTREME CHAQS Rebecca Dunn
KARMA PARK BELLAGIO Emma Adams
HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Tanya Benton

Newcomer Shetland
KRISTAMOOR LODGE QUINTESSA Yoko Poolkerd

-
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1st
an

1st
an

lst
2nd
3rd

lst

lst
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd

1st
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Saturday

Class 402
133

Class 404
141

Class 405
113

Class 407
2
73
133

Class 408
162

Class 409
141
173

Class 410
113
33
110

Class 411
152

Class 412
77
156
135

Ring 4 - 8am start

Led Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h
PAULGREN PARK HALO Alysha Faets

Led Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h
RAMANA PARK CARTIER Nicole Groom

Led Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 16h
MADRID Brianna Orford

Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

AKUNA PARK PATIENCE Kate Sewell
GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT Jess Stones
PAULGREN PARK HALO Alysha Faets

Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h
SWANREACH GOLD LYRIC Trinette Crawford

Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h
RAMANA PARK CARTIER Nicole Groom
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall

Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 16h

MADRID Brianna Orford
CEDAR PARK TEQUILA ROSE Melissa Clarke
LEGACY OF LOXLEY Courtney Larard

Champion Ridden Graduate Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h
SANLIRRA GYPSY ROSE LEE Alyssa Walsh

Champion Ridden Graduate Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Tanya Benton
SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE Jess Stones
PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND Madisen Mcgill

PERFORMER

lst

lst

lst

lst
2nd

lst

lst
2nd

lst
2nd
3rd

lst

lst
2nd
3rd
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Class 413 Ridden Preliminary Hack over 15h ne 16h

85 JAZZMAN Jessica Hobson 1%
155 SET IN DIAMONDS Courtney Cremasco 2
92 KELARAY ENCHANT Madelene Leva el

Class 414 Ridden Preliminary Hack over 16h
108 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven 1st

0/

DIAMOND DELUXE

/07)(’///(’(//

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12hh - rider 14yrs
SA118 & under

99 KOORANA FAIRY TALE Olivia Carter 1%
177 WYATT PARK ANGEL DUST Jett Newman 2nd
183 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES Ella Fin 3rd

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne
SA119 15h

107 LASER ENCORE Melissa Oven 1%
4 ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS Georgia Currall 2nd
170 UHAVTA JACKPOT Elka Petersen 3

SA120 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15h nel6h

35 COLDSTREAM ULTIMATE Chloe Stratford 18t
125 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski 2nd
48 DELEGATE Olivia Daffurn 3rd

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS OPEN
SA121 HACK OVER 16h

62 ESK VERSACE Zali Petersen 1%
163 TAITTINGER | Jess Stones 2nd
59 EBL EMPIRE Emily Mears 3

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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GLADIATOR €% HORSE FLOATS

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h

SA122 (rider 14 yrs & under)
58 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 1%t
143 RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Isla Grubisa 2
68 FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY Tamara Sidorenko 3¢

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over
SA123 12h ne 13h

129 NSJ ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 1%
19 BECKWORTH RISING SUN Charlotte Gillespie 2
2 AKUNA PARK PATIENCE Kate Sewell 3

*

.

EQUESTRIAN

SA126 Champion Ridden Off The Track Show Hack registered Thoroughbred

159 SUPREME Stephanie O'Connor 1%

171 VELOCITY Stephanie O'Connor 2

36 CONNETICUT Christie Hall 3
Class Ring 2

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY OVER 14hh ne
SA219 14.2hh

168 TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN Tyler Kelly 1
28 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson 2"
51 DONLEA IN THE MOMENT Amelia Refalo 3

SA220 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS MEDIUM PONY OVER 12h NE 13h

25 BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Annabelle Richardson 1
149 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 2"
166 TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS Elsie Rieger 3

*’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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SA221
121
27
102

SA222
106
82
61

SA223
79
77

107

SA224
50
188
104

SA225
134
42
12

Class

SA317
57
94
58

SA318
165
129
131

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
OVER 14hh ne 14.2hh

MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Rose Mckenzie
BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor
KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT Grace Tyson

OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN PONY OVER 13HH NE 14HH

LANGTREE COCO CHANEL Cherie Spinks
HIGHCROFT COPY CAT Eliza Douglas
EMYELLA PURE HEAVEN Elizabeth Taylor

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY over 14.2h
ne 15h

HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL Matt Snell
HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Tanya Benton
LASER ENCORE Melissa Oven

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over
16hh

DIVINA Kaitlin Martin
FELICE DE JEU Danny Jackson
KRYPTONYTE Eden Richardson

Champion Ridden Off the Track Show Hunter registered Thoroughbred

PEARLZ Emily Lord

DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jess Doyle

BANGSTER Georgie Batten
Ring 3

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12H
to be ridden by a rider 14yrs & under

EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Anneliese Hughes
KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Claudia Hughes
EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY
OVER 12hh NE 13hh

TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS Georgia Currall
NSJ ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin
OWENDALE VALENCIA Chloe Stratford

(l(\
-/
SHOW HORSE
NEW SOUTH WALES

1st
znd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
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SA319
98
101
130

SA320
60
72
15

SA321
28
168
179

SA322
171
159
132

SA323
95
27

121

SA324
122
134

42

THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 13h
ne 14h

KOORA-LYN MARLEY Mia Wright-Miller
KOORANA NEVERLAND Tia Rose Mckenzie
NSJ TOWN CRIER Olivia Carter

THE GLADIATOR FLOAT CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
OVER 14.2h ne 15h

EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor
GLENDON BRAE OSCAR Sascha Parker-Eade
BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE Lachlan Mcgill

OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY over 14hh ne 14.2hh

BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson
TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN Joanne Parry
WYNARA ILLUSION Elizabeth Daly

PARRAMATTA MOTOR GROUP OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN HACK over
16h

VELOCITY Stephanie O'Connor
SUPREME Stephanie O'Connor
PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY Sarah Stafford

PARRAMATTA MOTOR GROUP OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER
GALLOWAY over 14hh ne 14.2hh

KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON Sallie Slater
BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor
MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Rose Mckenzie

parramatta
motor group

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h
ne 16h

MJAY HARKEN Sarah Lavelle
PEARLZ Eden Richardson
DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jess Doyle

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
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SA325 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h - Rider 5yrs & under 12 years

25 BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Annabelle Richardson 1%
81 HIBRIE SUGARPLUM Annabelle Richardson 2nd
99 KOORANA FAIRY TALE Olivia Carter 3rd

((

DIAMOND DELUXE

/0?)(3///6(17

SA415 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS OPEN HACK OVER 15h ne 16h

105 LA BELLA Sarah Olsen 1t
91 KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Georgia Dalley 2nd
114 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT LUCY BATTEN 3

SA416 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16h

46 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 1
50 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 2nd
8 ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE Grace Tyson 3rd

SA417 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS LARGE OPEN PONY OVER 13h ne 14h

61 EMYELLA PURE HEAVEN Elizabeth Taylor 1%
75 GREENWOOD COCO CHANEL Emily Mears 2"
82 HIGHCROFT COPY CAT Eliza Douglas 3

i

o\ 47

GLADIATORg ; HORSE FLOATS

SA418 EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM OPEN PONY 12h ne 13h

117 MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE Jacinda Smith 1
25 BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Trinette Crawford 2"
149 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 3

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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SA419
99
47

183

SA420
91
109
54

SA421
97
60

SA422
10
101
116

SA423
94
57

143

SA424
105

Q’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN PONY 12h

KOORANA FAIRY TALE Grace Tyson
DEEPLAKE SILVER MAIDEN Addisyn Ream
YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES Sarah Amundsen

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN HACK over 15h ne 16h

KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Georgia Dalley
LE PETIT PRINCE Camilla Piggott
DQ SAINT Taryn Poidevin

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
over 14.2h ne 15h

KL EMBERS Kelly Hull
EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor
ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter

EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h
ne 14h

ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS DREAM Teneille Tuoro
KOORANA NEVERLAND Tia Rose Mckenzie
MELODY PARK HEAVENLY PEARL Sascha Parker-Eade

First Ridden Show Hunter Pony nel2.2h - Rider 5yrs & under 12yrs

KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Mackenzie Slater
EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Anneliese Hughes
RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Isla Grubisa

Champion Ridden Registered Thoroughbred, unraced/untrialled
LA BELLA Sarah Olsen

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

lst
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DIAMOND DELUXE SHOW HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ring 1
*Mrs Kylee Chandler (Judge 1), Miss Annabelle Mulready (Judge 2), Mrs Francene Treneman (Judge 3)

SA501
301
306
324
334
338
360

SA502
303
328
333
337
347
352
357
358
361
365

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”

3 judges - preferential judge underlined in schedule

Equestrian NSW Junior Rider 6yrs u 9 years (age as at Jan 1)

Addisyn Ream KOORANA MAKE MINE SILK
Annabelle Richardson HIBRIE SUGARPLUM
Elsie Rieger TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS
Indiana Hogan WHITMERE HELLO DARLING
Isla Grubisa RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE
Sarah Amundsen ATHANOR MILO

(4

*

.

EQUESTRIAN

THE GT PERFORMER RIDER 15,16,17 YRS (age as at Jan 1)
Alexandra Langthorne WILLOWCROFT NEW YORK

Georgia Dalley KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK
Hunter Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS
Isabella Tyson FREEMANTLE

Kasey Currall WESTLAKE MARKSMAN
Madisen Mcgill PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND
Olivia Daffurn DELEGATE

Portia Whiffen-Briski MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY

Sarah Olsen LA BELLA
Sophia Redenbach DAYDREAM BELIEVER

J

6
2
1
3
4
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SA503 THE GT PERFORMER RIDER 18 to 25 yrs i J2 13 Place
317 Eden Richardson KRYPTONYTE 5 4 5
329 Grace Kay DAVALI BLUE LABEL 4 2 4
349 Lucy Batten MAINS PICTURE PERFECT 2 5 2 2"
369 Taelar Rae Williams XTRAVAGANT 3 1 1 1%t
374 Tess O'Connor FALSTAD 1 3 3 3rd
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14h J1 )2 I3 Place
SA504 ne 14.2h
28 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson 1 3 2 2
87 KALLISTOS MAXIMUS Sandra Mills 6 6 6
136 PENBURY PARK TIME SQUARE Belinda Sibley 5 5 4
152 SANLIRRA GYPSY ROSE LEE Matt Snell 4 4 5
168 TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN Joanne Parry 2 1 1 1t
179 WYNARA ILLUSION Elizabeth Daly 3 2 3 3
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR LEADING REIN SHOW HUNTER J1 J2 J3 Place
SA505 PONY NE 12h rider 5yrs &u 8yrs
57 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Sophie Carter 2 1 1 1t
68 FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY Taliah Sidorenko 1 4 4
94 KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Claudia Hughes 4 2 3 2nd
143 RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Rubi Grubisa 3 3 2 3
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER J1 J2 J3 Place
SA506 PONY OVER 12h ne 13h
2 AKUNA PARK PATIENCE Kate Sewell 5 5 5
30 CANDLEWOOD ROCK STAR Christie Hall 3 4 3
129 NSJ ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 2 3 4 3
131 OWENDALE VALENCIA Jess Stones 1 1 1 1t
165 TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS Georgia Currall 4 2 2 2nd

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTERPONY J1 J2 J3  Place

SA507 over 13h ne 14h
ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS 4 5 6
10 DREAM Teneille Tuoro
78 HANLEY PARK THUMPER Trinette Crawford 1 1 1 1+t
89 KAMILAROI SUPREME AMBITION Isabella Tyson 5 7 2
98 KOORA-LYN MARLEY Mia Wright-Miller 6 3 4
101 KOORANA NEVERLAND Tia Rose Mckenzie 2 2 5 2
124 MONTEITH BRUNTON Chloe Strath 7 6 7
162 SWANREACH GOLD LYRIC 3 4 3 3
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER J1 J2 )3 Place
SA508 14.2h ne 15h
63 EXTREME CHAQOS Rebecca Dunn 2 8 3 3rd
77 HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Tanya Benton 8 7 8
79 HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL Matt Snell 1 1 1 1t
90 KARMA PARK BELLAGIO Emma Adams 7 3 7
107 LASER ENCORE Melissa Oven 3 5 6
150 ROYALWOOD ON BROADWAY Brett Peel 5 2 2 2nd
156 SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE Jess Stones 4 4 5
170 UHAVTA JACKPOT Elka Petersen 6 6 4

¥

prn

DIAMOND DELUXE

/(, mewear
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12h - rider J1 12 13 Place
SA509 14yrs & under

99 KOORANA FAIRY TALE Olivia Carter 1 1 1 1t
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK J1 12 I3 Place
SA510 OVER 16h
8 ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE Grace Tyson 8 7 8
33 CEDAR PARK TEQUILA ROSE Melissa Clarke 6 6 5
45 DAVALI BLUE LABEL Grace Kay 9 5 7
46 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 5 4 4
64 F1 ROCKSTAR Courtney Larard 7 9 8
65 FALSTAD Tess O'Connor 3 3 2 3
104 KRYPTONYTE Eden Richardson 2 2 3 2
139 POWER PLAY Jess Stones 1 1 1 1
147 ROXLEIGH LIBERTY Stephanie Chenery 10 10 9
188 FELICE DE JEU Danny Jackson 4 8 6

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN SMALL HACK OVER 15h ne 11 2 I3 Place
SA511 16h

44 DAISY PATCH ROYALE Louise Ryan 2 3 1 1t
54 DQ SAINT Taryn Poidevin 6 5 5
91 KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Georgia Dalley 1 4 2 2
105 LA BELLA Sarah Olsen 3 2 4
109 LE PETIT PRINCE Camilla Piggott 5 1 3 3
114 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT LUCY BATTEN 4 6 6
175 WILLOWCROFT NEW YORK Alexandra Langthorne 7 7 7
Y cea)
DIAMOND DELUXE
/{)/,)('///(‘{//
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER J1 J2 13 Place
SA512 HACK over 15h ne 16h
35 COLDSTREAM ULTIMATE Jessica Stones 1 1 1 1%
48 DELEGATE Olivia Daffurn 6 2 5
122 MJAY HARKEN Sarah Lavelle 5 5 7
125 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski 3 6 6
134 PEARLZ Emily Lord 4 3 4 3
141 RAMANA PARK CARTIER Nicole Groom 7 7 3
146 ROTSANNA WD Courtney Larard 8 8 8
164 TALLYHO VELOCITY Melissa Clarke 2 4 2 2nd
**%* On completion of morning classes judges will move to Open classes
Ring 1 3 judges - preferential judge underlined in schedule
Mrs Lori Mansell (Judge 1), Mrs Toni Guenther (Judge 2), Mrs Stephanie Alchin (Judge
3)
SA513 THE GT PERFORMER ADULT RIDER OVER 25 YEARS (age as at Jan 1) J1 2 13 Place
304 Alyssa Walsh SANLIRRA GYPSY ROSE LEE 5 2 5
315 Courtney Larard F1 ROCKSTAR 2 4 4 3rd
316 Deanne Benton JAYBEE GIORGIO 8 6 2
341 Jess Stones POWER PLAY 1 1 1 1
351 Madelene Leva KELARAY ENCHANT 7 8 8
353 Matthew Birch LEGACY OF LOXLEY 4 5 3
362 Sarah Stafford PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY 6 7 7
368 Stephanie O'Connor SUPREME 3 3 6 2nd

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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SA514
318
319

327
342
356
364
375

SA515
312
323
330
336
346
348
355
376
380

SA516
47
99

167
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PERFORMER

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW RIDER 9YRS & UNDER 12YRS (age as at Jan 1)

Elizabeth Taylor BROADWATER PARK CARTIER
Elka Petersen UHAVTA JACKPOT

ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST
Georgia Currall IMPRESSIONS
Jessica Callus CATWALK ANGEL
Olivia Carter NSJ TOWN CRIER

GLENDON BRAE OSCAR
MIRINDA JACKPOT
4

.

.

EQUESTRIAN

Sascha Parker-Eade
Tia Rose Mckenzie

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW INTERMEDIATE RIDER 12, 13 & 14 yrs (age as at

Jan1)

Chloe Strath MONTEITH BRUNTON

Eloise Clare MAINS PICTURE PERFECT

Grace Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE
Isabella McMullen-Hansen HEADLEY PARK XCELEBRATE
Kaitlin Martin DIVINA

Lachlan Mcgill BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE

Mia Wright-Miller KOORA-LYN MARLEY

Tyler Kelly CHIPPENHAM ZULU

Zali Petersen ESK VERSACE

¥

j&[\

DIAMOND DELUXE

//}/r)(’///("(//'
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN LEADING REIN PONY NE 12H
rider 5yrs &u 8yrs

DEEPLAKE SILVER MAIDEN Addisyn Ream
KOORANA FAIRY TALE Sophie Carter
TAYLAR MADE FAIRY FLOSS Taliah Sidorenko
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THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER J1 J2 13 Place
SA517 GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h
15 BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE Lachlan Mcgill 5 5 5
55 DREAMTIME DIVA Jess Stones 1 1 2 1+t
60 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor 4 4 4
97 KL EMBERS Kelly Hull 2 2 1 2nd
119 MILLAWARRAH MARTINI Matt Snell 3 3 3 3
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER J1 12 13 Place
SA518 GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h
7 ANISLEY ABOVE AND BEYOND Lucy Dodd 9 9 10
13 BARINGA GEORGINA Krystle Mclnnes 5 7 6
27 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 6 3 5
29 BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Megan Riley 4 4 4
31 CARLING FORD PK SPRING CARNIVAL Sara Robb 8 8 8
32 CATWALK ANGEL Jessica Callus 7 6 7
49 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Grace Kay 10 10 9
95 KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON Sallie Slater 2 2 2 2nd
102 KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT Grace Tyson 3 5 3 3
121 MIRINDA JACKPOT Jess Stones 1 1 1 1
N
DIAMOND DELUXE
////»}(’///(’(//
THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN LARGE PONY over 13hh ne i )2 13 Place
SA519 14hh
61 EMYELLA PURE HEAVEN Elizabeth Taylor 6 2 3 3rd
75 GREENWOOD COCO CHANEL Emily Mears 8 1 7
82 HIGHCROFT COPY CAT Eliza Douglas 4 5 1 2nd
86 JUST A DOLL OF KINGSTON Sarah Turunen 7 7 6
106 LANGTREE COCO CHANEL Cherie Spinks 3 6 5
115 MANDALEY SILK ROAD Chelsea Morelli 1 3 2 1t
140 PRIMROSE COURT PHINEAS FOGG Elizabeth Townsend 9 9 9
151 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Emma Adams 5 8 8
174 WHITMERE HELLO DARLING Indiana Hogan 2 4 4

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER 1 )2 13 Place

SA520 PONY ne 12hh rider 14 years & under

57 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Anneliese Hughes 1 1 1 1

58 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 2 3 3 3

94 KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Mackenzie Slater 4 4 4

143 RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Isla Grubisa 3 2 2 2nd
SA521 THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN LARGE HACK over 16h i 1J2 J3 Place

36 CONNETICUT Christie Hall 3 7 4

59 EBL EMPIRE Emily Mears 6 2 5

62 ESK VERSACE Zali Petersen 5 3 6

132 PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY Sarah Stafford 4 6 3 3

159 SUPREME Stephanie O'Connor 1 4 2 2

163 TAITTINGER | Jess Stones 2 1 1 1t

171 VELOCITY Stephanie O'Connor 7 5 7

THE DIAMOND DELUXE HORSEWEAR OPEN MEDIUM PONY over 12hne J1 J2 3 Place

SA522 13h

25 BRAEBURN PARK SPRING DANCE Trinette Crawford 3 3 4

81 HIBRIE SUGARPLUM Trinette Crawford 1 1 2 1st

117 MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE Jacinda Smith 4 4 1 3

126 NEWBURY QUICKSILVER Rebecca Dunn 7 7 8

149 ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 2 2 3 2nd

166 TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS Elsie Rieger 6 5 5

180 XTRA SWISH OF SEFTON Tamica Haines 5 6 6

YN

DIAMOND DELUXE

/f/ Veearr
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Show Horse Championships Super Show

Oy

SHOW HORSE
NEW SOUTH WALES

ka E@UESTI?IAN NEW SOUTH WALES

Jly presents

Héﬁiﬁnd

NARELLAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS)

SUNDAY, 16TH SEPTEMBER 2018
OLYMPIC ARENA, SIEC, HORSLEY PARK

) AND THIRD PLACEGETTER
9 \ QUALIFY FOR THE *
2019 SOUTHERN CROSS «
SHOW HORSE SPECTACULAR

* Riding Classes

¢ Junior Handler Classes

* Working Hunter Classes

* First Ridden Open and Show Hunter

e Leading Rein Open and Show Hunter

* Junior Child’s Open Ponies, Galloways and Hacks

* Junior Child’s Show Hunter Ponies, Galloways and Hacks
* Junior Child’s Owner/Rider Open Ponies, Galloways and Hacks

* Junior Child’s Owner/Rider Show-Hunter Ponies, Galloways and Hacks

Champions to receive embroidered rug, garland, saddlecloth & prize pack

Sponsors: Horseland Narellan,
Emma’s Show Horses, Zilco

Enqguiries: showhorsensw@ensw.org.au, Ph: 9620 2660 or Mobile: 04

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco

JUNIOR CHILD’S SHOW HORSE

Photo: by lan Vaughan Photography
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Show Horse Championships Super Show

Sunday - Junior Show Horse Championships
Ring 1 —8.30am start

J101  Junior Handler 6yrs &u 9yrs

371 Tamara Sidorenko FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY 1t
J101A Junior Handler under 8 years, may be assisted, not eligible for class J101

370 Taliah Sidorenko TAYLAR MADE FAIRY FLOSS 1t

359 Rubi Grubisa RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE 2nd

345  Jett Skinner CRESWELL HANSEL 31
J103 Led Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

17 BAYVIEW SWEET NOTHINGS Elodie Lamberty 1%
J104 Led Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

127 NEWINGTON RUMOURS Isla Grubisa 1%

142 RATHOWEN X FACTOR Wilhelmina Urquhart 2nd
J105 Led Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

121 MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Rose Mckenzie 1%
J106 Led Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h
21 BERRAGOON FROWN Sophie Bennett 1%
J107 The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior /Childs Small Show Hunter Hack over

125 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski 1t

48  DELEGATE Olivia Daffurn 2"

3 ALKYRA ACROBAT Harriet King 3rd
J108 The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior /Childs Large Show Hunter Hack over

46 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 1%

8 ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE Grace Tyson 2"

Q’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ’,
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Show Horse Championships Super Show

J109
57
68
94

143

J110
129
165
182

J111
130
89
101

J112
114
91

J113
163
62
59

J114
179
23
51

J115
170
135

74

The Horseland Narellan Champion Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h rider u
14years

EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Anneliese Hughes

FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY Mia Mondon Skinner 2"
KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Claudia Hughes 3rd
RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Isla Grubisa 4t
The Horseland Narellan Champion Medium Show Hunter Pony 12hne 13h

NSJ ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 1%
TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS Georgia Currall 2"
YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 31
The Horseland Narellan Champion Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

NSJ TOWN CRIER Olivia Carter 1%
KAMILAROI SUPREME AMBITION Isabella Tyson 2"
KOORANA NEVERLAND Tia Rose Mckenzie 31
The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Small Open Hack over 15h ne

16h

MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Georgie Batten 1%
KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Georgia Dalley 2"
The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Large Open Hack over 16h
TAITTINGER | Jess Stones 1%
ESK VERSACE Zali Petersen 2
EBL EMPIRE Emily Mears 3
The Horseland Narellan Champion Ridden Small Galloway Hack over 14h ne

14.2h

WYNARA ILLUSION Isabel Duke 1%
BOLAGAMY TAPESTRY Charlotte Lee 2"
DONLEA IN THE MOMENT Amelia Refalo 3rd
The Horseland Narellan Champion Ridden Large Galloway Hack over 14.2h ne

15h

UHAVTA JACKPOT Elka Petersen 1%
PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND Madisen Mcgill 2"
GORDON PARK ROYAL PARADE Sari Boardman 3

Q’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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Show Horse Championships Super Show

J116 Champion Owner/Rider Open Small Pony ne 12h (rider u 14yrs)
47 DEEPLAKE SILVER MAIDEN Addisyn Ream 1t

J117 Champion Owner/Rider Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

149  ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 1
17 BAYVIEW SWEET NOTHINGS Elodie Lamberty 2nd
166  TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS Elsie Rieger 3rd
22 BEVANLEE ENCORE Matilda Phillips 4th

J118 Champion Owner/Rider Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

75  GREENWOOD COCO CHANEL Emily Mears 1t
37  CORNDALE DOLCE Claudia Hughes 2"
127  NEWINGTON RUMOURS Isla Grubisa 31

J119 Champion Owner/Rider Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

121 MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Rose Mckenzie 1t
32 CATWALK ANGEL Jessica Callus 2
38  CORNDALE KISS AND TELL Anneliese Hughes 31

J120 Champion Owner/Rider Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h
15 BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE Lachlan Mcgill 1t
21  BERRAGOON FROWN Sophie Bennett 2

J121 Champion Rider 12yrs, 13yrs, 14yrs (age as at Jan 1)

380  Zali Petersen ESK VERSACE 1%
330 Grace Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE ~ 2™
331 Harriet King ALKYRA ACROBAT 3rd
323  Eloise Clare MAINS PICTURE PERFECT 4th
310 Charlotte Lee BOLAGAMY TAPESTRY 5t
332  Holly Balfour Brown SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE 5t
366  Sophie Bennett BERRAGOON FROWN 5t

J122 Champion Rider 15, 16 & 17yrs (age as at Jan 1)

357  Olivia Daffurn DELEGATE 1%
328 Georgia Dalley KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK 2nd
337 Isabella Tyson FREEMANTLE 31
361  Sarah Olsen LA BELLA 4t

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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Show Horse Championships Super Show

Sunday - Junior Show Horse Championships

Ring 2 —8.30am start
J201 Junior Handler 9yrs &u 12yrs

375 Tia Rose Mckenzie MIRINDA JACKPOT 1t
319 Elka Petersen UHAVTA JACKPOT 2nd
322  Elodie Lamberty BAYVIEW SWEET NOTHINGS 3rd

J203 Led Large Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h
135 PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND Madisen Mcgill 1%t
170  UHAVTA JACKPOT Elka Petersen 2"

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Open Small Pony ne 12h
J206 (rider u 14yrs)
99 KOORANA FAIRY TALE Olivia Carter 1t
47 DEEPLAKE SILVER MAIDEN Addisyn Ream 2nd

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Small Show Hunter Pony ne

J209 12h (rider u 14yrs)
57 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Anneliese Hughes 1%
94 KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Claudia Hughes 2"
143 RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Isla Grubisa 3rd

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Medium Show Hunter Pony

J210 over 12h ne 13h

165 TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS Georgia Currall 1%
129  NSJ ENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 2"
182  YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 3

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Large Show Hunter Pony

J211 over 13h ne 14h
89 KAMILAROI SUPREME AMBITION Grace Tyson
101 KOORANA NEVERLAND Tia Rose Mckenzie
124  MONTEITH BRUNTON Chloe Strath
130 NSJTOWN CRIER Olivia Carter

162 SWANREACH GOLD LYRIC

J212 The Horseland Narellan Champion Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h

Q’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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6 ALOHA GLADIATOR Charlotte Phillips
20 BELROMY BLACK MARKANE Chloe Strath
41 DQ SHILLING Louise Refalo
91 KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Georgia Dalley
105 LA BELLA Sarah Olsen
148 ROYAL GIOVANNI Cordelia Bell
175  WILLOWCROFT NEW YORK Alexandra Langthorne
J213 The Horseland Narellan Champion Large Open Hack over 16h
53 DP IMPRESSIONS Jaimie-Lee Burns
59 EBL EMPIRE Emily Mears
62 ESK VERSACE Zali Petersen
108  LASER ENVY Melissa Oven
132 PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY Sarah Stafford
The Horseland Narellan Champion Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne
J214 14.2h
27 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor
32 CATWALK ANGEL Jessica Callus
38 CORNDALE KISS AND TELL Anneliese Hughes
102 KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT Grace Tyson
121 MIRINDA JACKPOT Jess Stones
The Horseland Narellan Champion Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne
J215 15h
15 BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE Lachlan Mcgill
60 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor
J216 Champion Owner/Rider Open Small Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h
18 BECKWORTH MAGIC MYTH Georgia Dalley
23 BOLAGAMY TAPESTRY Charlotte Lee
51 DONLEA IN THE MOMENT Amelia Refalo
56 DUNELM CALENDAR GIRL Mikayla Towers
157  SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE Holly Balfour Brown
179  WYNARA ILLUSION Isabel Duke
J217 Champion Owner/Rider Open Large Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h
74  GORDON PARK ROYAL PARADE Sari Boardman
114  MAINS PICTURE PERFECT LUCY BATTEN
135 PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND Madisen Mcgill
170  UHAVTA JACKPOT Elka Petersen
J218 Champion Owner/Rider Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

*’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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3 ALKYRA ACROBAT Harriet King

21 BERRAGOON FROWN Sophie Bennett
125  MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski
173  WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall

J219 Champion Owner/Rider Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h
8 ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE Grace Tyson
46 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach

J220 Champion Rider 6yrs & u 9yrs (age as at Jan 1)

301 Addisyn Ream KOORANA MAKE MINE SILK
306 Annabelle Richardson HIBRIE SUGARPLUM

313  Claudia Hughes CORNDALE DOLCE

320 Elka Torrens RIVINGTON TOPSY TURVY

324 Elsie Rieger TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS

338 Isla Grubisa RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE
379  Yoko Poolkerd WYATT PARK QUONTREAU

J221 Champion Rider 9yrs & u 12yrs (age as at Jan 1)

307 Anneliese Hughes CORNDALE KISS AND TELL

319 Elka Petersen UHAVTA JACKPOT

322  Elodie Lamberty BAYVIEW SWEET NOTHINGS
ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST

327  Georgia Currall IMPRESSIONS

335 Isabel Duke ROYAL OAK FIGURINE

344  Jett Newman WYATT PARK ANGEL DUST

356  Olivia Carter NSJ TOWN CRIER

375 Tia Rose Mckenzie MIRINDA JACKPOT

J222 Ridden Shetland Pony - may be base registered
103 KRISTAMOOR LODGE QUINTESSA Yoko Poolkerd
185 OTWAY VIEW FERNANDO Georgia Dalley

J223 Led Rider under 8 years - cannot compete in open rider class, age as at Jan 1

345  Jett Skinner CRESWELL HANSEL

350 Mackenzie Slater KINGFISHER PARK ZAC

359  Rubi Grubisa RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE
367  Sophie Carter EAGLE PARK ACHILLES

370 Taliah Sidorenko TAYLAR MADE FAIRY FLOSS

*’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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Sunday - Junior Show Horse Championships
Ring 3 —8.30am start

J301  Junior Handler 12yrs &u 15yrs Place
331  Harriet King ALKYRA ACROBAT 1st
380  Zali Petersen ESK VERSACE 2"
310 Charlotte Lee BOLAGAMY TAPESTRY 3rd

J304 Led Large Hack over 16h
62  ESK VERSACE Zali Petersen 1%

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Open Small Galloway

J308 over 14h ne 14.2h

179  WYNARA ILLUSION Isabel Duke 1st
28 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN Taylah Hutchinson 2nd
51 DONLEA IN THE MOMENT Amelia Refalo 3rd

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Open Large Galloway

J309 over 14.2h ne 15h

327  ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST IMPRESSIONS Georgia Currall 1
170  UHAVTA JACKPOT Elka Petersen 2
135 PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND Madisen Mcgill 3

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Small Show Hunter Galloway

J310 over 14h ne 14.2h

102 KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT Grace Tyson 1st
121  MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Rose Mckenzie 2
32 CATWALK ANGEL Jessica Callus 31

The Horseland Narellan Champion Junior/Childs Large Show Hunter Galloway

J311 over 14.2h ne 15h
15  BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE Lachlan Mcgill 1
21  BERRAGOON FROWN Sophie Bennett 2"

J312 The Horseland Narellan Champion Open Small Pony ne 12h, (rider u 14yrs)
99 KOORANA FAIRY TALE Grace Tyson 1%
47 DEEPLAKE SILVER MAIDEN Addisyn Ream 2nd

Q’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”
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J313 The Horseland Narellan Champion Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

149  ROYAL OAK FIGURINE Isabel Duke 1%
81 HIBRIE SUGARPLUM Annabelle Richardson 2"
166  TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS Elsie Rieger 31

J314 The Horseland Narellan Champion Open Large Pony 13h ne 14h

75 GREENWOOD COCO CHANEL Emily Mears 1t
86 JUST A DOLL OF KINGSTON Alexandra Langthorne 2"
106 LANGTREE COCO CHANEL Mia Mondon-Skinner 3

J315 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h - rider 5yrs & ul2yrs.
81 HIBRIE SUGARPLUM Annabelle Richardson 1%

J316 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h -rider 5yrs & u 12yrs

57 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Olivia Carter 1%
94 KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Claudia Hughes 2"
143 RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE Isla Grubisa 31

The Horseland Narellan Champion Leading Rein Open Pony ne 12h rider 5yrs &

J317 u8yrs

167 TAYLAR MADE FAIRY FLOSS Taliah Sidorenko 1%
99 KOORANA FAIRY TALE Sophie Carter 2nd
47 DEEPLAKE SILVER MAIDEN Addisyn Ream 3rd

The Horseland Narellan Champion Open Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne

J318 16h
125  MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski 1
3 ALKYRA ACROBAT Harriet King 2

Q’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ’,
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J319 The Horseland Narellan Champion Open Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h
46 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 1%
8 ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE Grace Tyson 2"

The Horseland Narellan Champion Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

1320 rider 5yrs & u 8yrs
57 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Sophie Carter 1%
94 KINGFISHER PARK ZAC Mackenzie Slater 2"
68 FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY Taliah Sidorenko 3rd

J321 Champion Owner/Rider Open Small Hack over 15h ne 16h

105 LA BELLA Sarah Olsen 1t
91  KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Georgia Dalley 2nd
114  MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Lucy Batten 3rd

J323 Champion Owner/Rider Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h
68 FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY Tamara Sidorenko 1t

J324 Champion Owner/Rider Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

165 TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS Georgia Currall 1%
182  YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 2
129  NSJENCHANTED Ella Darmanin 31

J325 Champion Owner/Rider Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h
101 KOORANA NEVERLAND Tia Rose Mckenzie 1
130 NSJTOWN CRIER Olivia Carter 2n

«’ Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Zilco ”



